Lista studenti
Test di Inglese

cognome studente nome studente n° matr. Giorno ora Aula
Accorsi Isabella 124796 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Ali Mustafa 115499 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Angelini Laura 108661 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Barbaresi Alice 112911 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Bardella Vittoria 123671 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Barolo Nicole 117608 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Bordi Mattia 124541 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Boubhilllal Mouna 122600 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Boukacem Monia 125121 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Boulghazi Noure 114583 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Brasca Gabriele 125250 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Cameli Lorenzo 122395 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Capponi Sara 123995 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Carciofi Giulia 117416 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Carletti Ginevra 123750 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Castorina Federica 118817 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Cecconi Clara 119681 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Ceka Laje 119376 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Censori Aurora 119672 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Cingolani Gloria 125407 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Cisse Assane 119062 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Contigiani Claudia 126138 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Converso Annarita 125855 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Coppa Lorenzo 119155 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Dal Re Alice 123243 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Danesi Chiara 126190 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
De Rosa Elisa 123840 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Dell'Osa llenia 124662 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Di Masi Giovanna 124387 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1




cognome studente

Di Sante
Diotallevi
Dolganova
Errico
Ferrucci
Filippini
Fiore
Fissal
Fortuna
Fusaro
Gjergji
Goa
Grassi
Jenti
Kacorri
Kassa
Keci
Kryeziu
Lambertucci
Lappa
Leporoni
Lonoce
Maiolino
Mancinelli Santos
Mancini
Mannucci
Marconi
Mariani

Messi

nome studente

Manuela

Giulia
Anastasiia
Antonio
Federica Pia
Gioia

Gabriele
Zouhair
Francesco
Matilde
Alessio
Semayat Medihin
Alessandra
Iman

Uendi

Afomia Yonas
Danilo

Aurora

Lorena

Sofia

Linda

Amelia

Roma Milagros
Guilherme Nalbert
Veronica
Maddalena
Lisa

Roberto

Francesco

Lista studenti

Test di Inglese

n° matr.
124960
122757
123855
123789
117395
124110
123717
126291

119010
124770
120774
113268
126556
125821
126157
125523
124667
118951
122628
113602
118308
119453
111778
119769
112968
117911
123687
115348

Giorno ora Aula
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1




Lista studenti
Test di Inglese

cognome studente nome studente n° matr. Giorno ora Aula
Micalizzi Luca 124077 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Minelli Annachiara 122839 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Minnucci Ludovica 118043 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Mohsen Wael Elmetwally 126133 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Monina Giulia 117483 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Monina Giulia 117180 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Mosciatti Davide 125727 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Mossuto Marika 119292 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Nahornyy Danil 124617 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Nardi Alessia 107607 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Noviello Mario 125210 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Panzone Lorenza 122909 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Pasqualini Michele 112378 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Pigliapoco Giorgia 110619 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Pizzirusso Federico 113081 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Puzzo Alessio 125670 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Quarta Frattagli Nicold 122951 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Rampanti Giada 117586 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Razgui lhab Omar 126086 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Rezgui Mohamed Aziz 126257 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Ricci Marina 125241 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Romano Filippo 122799 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Rossetti Niccold 126331 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Rotoloni Lucrezia 112040 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Santarelli Arianna 124603 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Scipioni Andrea 116940 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Stacchiotti Sofia 118336 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Tacconi Alessia 119119 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Taraborrelli Giorgia 119900 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1




cognome studente nome studente

Traversa Samuel
Valente Pietrosanto Gloria
Vitale Alice
Zannoni Leonardo

Zulpikarov Ruslan

Lista studenti
Test di Inglese

n° matr. Giorno

125612 06/03/2026

125445 06/03/2026

112213 06/03/2026

122695 06/03/2026

126271 06/03/2026

ora Aula
10:00 1.1
10:00 1.1
10:00 1.1
10:00 1.1
10:00 1.1




