

# Lista studenti

## Test di Inglese

<b>cognome studente</b>	<b>nome studente</b>	<b>n° matr.</b>	<b>Giorno</b>	<b>ora</b>	<b>Aula</b>
Accorsi	Isabella	124796	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Ali	Mustafa	115499	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Angelini	Laura	108661	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Barbaresi	Alice	112911	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Bardella	Vittoria	123671	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Barolo	Nicole	117608	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Bordi	Mattia	124541	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Bouhillal	Mouna	122600	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Boukacem	Monia	125121	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Boulghazi	Noure	114583	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Brasca	Gabriele	125250	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Cameli	Lorenzo	122395	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Capponi	Sara	123995	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Carciofi	Giulia	117416	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Carletti	Ginevra	123750	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Castorina	Federica	118817	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Cecconi	Clara	119681	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Ceka	Laje	119376	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Censori	Aurora	119672	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Cingolani	Gloria	125407	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Cisse	Assane	119062	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Contigiani	Claudia	126138	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Converso	Annarita	125855	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Coppa	Lorenzo	119155	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Dal Re	Alice	123243	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Danesi	Chiara	126190	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
De Rosa	Elisa	123840	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Dell'Osa	Ilenia	124662	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Di Masi	Giovanna	124387	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1

# Lista studenti

## Test di Inglese

<b>cognome studente</b>	<b>nome studente</b>	<b>n° matr.</b>	<b>Giorno</b>	<b>ora</b>	<b>Aula</b>
Di Sante	Manuela	124960	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Diotallevi	Giulia	122757	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Dolganova	Anastasiia	123855	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Errico	Antonio	123789	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Ferrucci	Federica Pia	117395	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Filippini	Gioia	124110	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Fiore	Gabriele	123717	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Fissal	Zouhair	126291	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Fortuna	Francesco		<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Fusaro	Matilde	119010	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Gjergji	Alessio	124770	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Goa	Semayat Medihin	120774	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Grassi	Alessandra	113268	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Jenti	Iman	126556	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Kacorri	Uendi	125821	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Kassa	Afomia Yonas	126157	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Keci	Danilo	125523	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Kryeziu	Aurora	124667	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Lambertucci	Lorena	118951	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Lappa	Sofia	122628	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Leporoni	Linda	113602	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Lonoce	Amelia	118308	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Maiolino	Roma Milagros	119453	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Mancinelli Santos	Guilherme Nalbert	111778	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Mancini	Veronica	119769	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Mannucci	Maddalena	112968	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Marconi	Lisa	117911	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Mariani	Roberto	123687	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Messi	Francesco	115348	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1

# Lista studenti

## Test di Inglese

<b>cognome studente</b>	<b>nome studente</b>	<b>n° matr.</b>	<b>Giorno</b>	<b>ora</b>	<b>Aula</b>
Micalizzi	Luca	124077	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Minelli	Annachiara	122839	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Minnucci	Ludovica	118043	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Mohsen	Wael Elmetwally	126133	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Monina	Giulia	117483	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Monina	Giulia	117180	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Mosciatti	Davide	125727	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Mossuto	Marika	119292	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Nahorny	Danil	124617	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Nardi	Alessia	107607	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Noviello	Mario	125210	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Panzone	Lorenza	122909	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Pasqualini	Michele	112378	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Pigliapoco	Giorgia	110619	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Pizzirusso	Federico	113081	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Puzzo	Alessio	125670	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Quarta Frattagli	Nicolò	122951	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Rampanti	Giada	117586	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Razgui	Ihab Omar	126086	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Rezgui	Mohamed Aziz	126257	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Ricci	Marina	125241	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Romano	Filippo	122799	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Rossetti	Niccolò	126331	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Rotoloni	Lucrezia	112040	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Santarelli	Arianna	124603	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Scipioni	Andrea	116940	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Stacchiotti	Sofia	118336	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Tacconi	Alessia	119119	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1
Taraborrelli	Giorgia	119900	<b>06/03/2026</b>	10:00	1.1

# Lista studenti Test di Inglese

<b>cognome studente</b>	<b>nome studente</b>	<b>n° matr.</b>	<b>Giorno</b>	<b>ora</b>	<b>Aula</b>
Traversa	Samuel	125612	<u><b>06/03/2026</b></u>	10:00	1.1
Valente Pietrosanto	Gloria	125445	<u><b>06/03/2026</b></u>	10:00	1.1
Vitale	Alice	112213	<u><b>06/03/2026</b></u>	10:00	1.1
Zannoni	Leonardo	122695	<u><b>06/03/2026</b></u>	10:00	1.1
Zulpikarov	Ruslan	126271	<u><b>06/03/2026</b></u>	10:00	1.1